LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1997	FLORIDA DEPARTME Sandra Mor Secretary of DIVISION OF CORP	rtham State	FILED SECRETARY OF S DIVISION OF CORPO 96 DEC 11 AM1	ynn
1. Name of Limited Partnership		1a. DOCUMENT # B9200000048		12/12
IP PROPERTIES LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP			
Mailing Address	Principal Office Address		3. Date Formed or Registered	58. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
% ANN M. SCHNEIDER 2 N. RIVERSIDE PLAZA, #1600 CHICAGO IL 60606	% ANN M. SCHNEIDER 2 N. Riverside plaza. #1600 Chicago Il 60606		12/11/1992 38. Date of Last Report	- \$1,565,000.00
			12/28/1995 4. State or Country of Formation	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address	2a. Principal Office Address		\$1,565,000
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Applied For
City & State	City & State		36-3787994 7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
Zip Country	Zip Co	ountry	8. Make check payable to: Dept. c	Fee Required
9. Name and Address of THE PRENTICE HALL CORPORATION 1201 HAYS STREET, SUITE 105	IN SYSTEM, INC.	Name Street Address (P.O.	10. If changed, new Registere Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	ad Agent/Office
THE PRENTICE HALL CORPORATION 1201 HAYS STREET, SUITE 105 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301	on system, inc.	Street Address (P.O. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City	Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	FL Zip Code
THE PRENTICE HALL CORPORATION 1201 HAYS STREET, SUITE 105 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620. for the purpose of changing its registered of agent. I am familiar with, and accept the of SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER T	IN SYSTEM, INC.	Street Address (P.O. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City imited partnership or, a. Such change was a	Box Number Is Not Acceptable) ganized or registered under the laws of I authorized by its general partner(s). I he DATE	FL Zip Code the State of Fiorida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registered
THE PRENTICE HALL CORPORATION 1201 HAYS STREET, SUITE 105 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620. for the purpose of changing its registered of agent. I am familiar with, and accept the of SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER T	IN SYSTEM, INC.	Street Address (P.O. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City imited partnership or a. Such change was a MITED PAR ACTIVE W	Box Number Is Not Acceptable) ganized or registered under the laws of I authorized by its general partner(s). I he DATE TINERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE.	FL Zip Code the State of Fiorida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registered
THE PRENTICE HALL CORPORATION 1201 HAYS STREET, SUITE 105 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620. for the purpose of changing its registered of agent. I am familiar with, and accept the of SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER T	IN SYSTEM, INC.	Street Address (P.O. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City inited partnership or, a. Such change was a MITED PAR ACTIVE W 'arliner Numbers) 11b.	Box Number Is Not Acceptable) ganized or registered under the laws of I authorized by its general partner(s). I he DATE TINERSHIP OR OTHE ITH THIS OFFICE.	FL Zip Code the State of Fiorida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registered ER BUSINESS ENTITY 110
THE PRENTICE HALL CORPORATION 1201 HAYS STREET, SUITE 105 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620. for the purpose of changing its registered agent. I am familiar with, and accept the ot SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointm A GENERAL PARTNER T 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	N SYSTEM, INC. OS1 and 620. 192, Florida Statutes, the above-named li flice or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida ligations of section 620, 192, Florida Statutes. Internt) TAT IS A CORPORATION, LII MUST BE REGISTERED AND Address of Each General P 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box I	Street Address (P.O. Suite, Apt. #, etc. City inited partnership or, a. Such change was a MITED PAR ACTIVE W 'arliner Numbers) 11b.	Box Number Is Not Acceptable) ganized or registered under the laws of I authorized by its general partner(s). I he DATE TTNERSHIP OR OTHE TTNERSHIP OR OTHE TTNERSHIP OR OTHE TTNERSHIP OR OTHE CHICAGO IL 60606 SOCOOS -12/12	FL Zip Code the State of Florida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registered ER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number